Times
9:10 -
10:00

10:00 -
10:30

10:20 -
10:50

10:50 -
11:36

11:38 -
12:24

12:26 -
1:12
1:12 -
1:30

1:30 -
2:00

2:02 -
2:48

2:50 -
3:40

Monday

Art

Restroom/Locker
Morning Meeting
Classroom Screen

Scholastic News
Nonfiction Language
Arts/Integrated
Social Studies

Language Arts

Math

Lunch

Restroom/Locker

Math

Science

Science

Room 200’s First Quarter Schedule

Tuesday

Media

Restroom/Locker
Morning Meeting
Classroom Screen

Scholastic News
Nonfiction Language
Arts/Integrated Social
Studies

Language Arts

Math

Lunch

Restroom/Locker

Math

Science

Science

Wednesday

Music

Restroom/Locker
Morning Meeting
Classroom Screen

Scholastic News
Nonfiction Language
Arts/Integrated Social
Studies

Language Arts

CAL Theater Residency
8/29 to 10/10

Lunch

Restroom/Locker

Math

Science

Science

Thursday

Physical Education

Restroom/Locker
Morning Meeting
Classroom Screen

Scholastic News
Nonfiction Language
Arts/Integrated Social Studies

Language Arts

Math

Lunch

Restroom/Locker

Math

Science

Science

Friday

Math Intervention

Restroom/Locker
Morning Meeting
Classroom Screen

Scholastic News
Nonfiction Language
Arts/Integrated Social
Studies

Language Arts

Math

Lunch

Restroom/Locker

Math

Science

Science






