Room 200's First Quarter Schedule

Times	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:10 -					
10:00	Art	Media	Music	Physical Education	Math Intervention
10:00 - 10:30	Restroom/Locker Morning Meeting Classroom Screen	Restroom/Locker Morning Meeting Classroom Screen	Restroom/Locker Morning Meeting Classroom Screen	Restroom/Locker Morning Meeting Classroom Screen	Restroom/Locker Morning Meeting Classroom Screen
10:20 - 10:50	Scholastic News Nonfiction Language Arts/Integrated Social Studies	Scholastic News Nonfiction Language Arts/Integrated Social Studies	Scholastic News Nonfiction Language Arts/Integrated Social Studies	Scholastic News Nonfiction Language Arts/Integrated Social Studies	Scholastic News Nonfiction Language Arts/Integrated Social Studies
10:50 - 11:36	Language Arts	Language Arts	Language Arts	Language Arts	Language Arts
11:38 - 12:24	Math	Math	CAL Theater Residency 8/29 to 10/10	Math	Math
12:26 – 1:12	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:12 – 1:30	Restroom/Locker	Restroom/Locker	Restroom/Locker	Restroom/Locker	Restroom/Locker
1:30 – 2:00	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
2:02 - 2:48	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
2:50 - 3:40	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science